Admn-ll/Bills/GHY/Misc/Pt1/05-06/ 613 	. 	Date 27-01-2006. 

With reference to his application dated 10-01-2006 regarding short 

disbursement of monthly salary for the month of December' 2005, Sri Bimalendu 

Gupta, S. Accountant is hereby informed that an amount of Rs.1712I (One 

thousand seven hundred and twelve) was deducted from his salary in the month 
of December' 2005 being non-Govt. deductions.( i.e. Co-op-Bank, Association 

Cultural Club. . 
From henceforth, he is advised to draw his salary by cash till the drawal. of 

• 	 salary is made compulsory through cheque to avoid such incidents in future.